
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
479 
714 
716 
641 
418 
488 
574 
20 

433 
312 
101 
361 
116 
81 
3 

567 
529 
88 

417 
85 

573 
223 
599 
151 
222 
103 
153 
98 
80 
33 
66 

584 
623 
712 
21 

597 
96 
61 

Name 
Vitezslav Marek 
Markuss Ozolins 
Noel Zanocz 
Tomass Saicans 
Saku Mansikkamäki 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Gyan Doensen 
Botond Hateier 
Jakob Frandsen 
Noe Zumstein 
Marius Adomaitis 
Lenny Geisseler 
Ben-Lukas Bremser 
Vencislav Toshev 
Linus Jung 
Levi Schrik 
Maxime Lucas 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Jayson van Drunen 
Luis-Valentino Laufer 
Bjarne Euler 
Emil Ziemer 
Florian Hellmuth 
Dawid Zaremba 
Mika Plaas 
Martin Kettlitz 
Max Meyer 
Tom Militzer 
Frederik Rahn Stampe 
Daniel Ferger 
Pasquale Di Monaco 
Jannes Vos 
Eimantas Cepulis 
Toni Ziemer 
Anthony Caspari 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Noam Blomme 
Justin Turowski 

FNM 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
MAMS 
LaMSF 
SML 
DMSB 
KNMV 
MAMS 
DMU 
FMS 
LMSF 
FMS 
DMSB 
BMF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
LMSF 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
CZE/Pardubice 

LAT/ Baltezers 

HUN/ Orosháza 

LAT/ Kekava 

FIN/Vantaa 

GER/ Schwaigern 

NED/ Swalmen 

HUN/ Ács Hungary

DEN/ Vesløs 

SUI/Kuenten 

LTU/ Siauliai 

SUI/ Rothenburg 

GER/ Heidenrod 

BGR/ Sofia 

GER/ Hattert 

NED/ Rijen 

BEL/ Paal-Beringe

GER/ Werl 

NED/Eindhoven 

GER/ Löffingen 

GER/ Darmstadt 

GER/Unterwasser 

GER/ Oberlauringe

POL/ ?ukowo 

GER/ Dortmund 

GER/ Peitz 

GER/Allersberg 

GER/Pfullingen 

DEN/ Brabrand 

GER/ Östringen 

GER/Niedererbach

NED/Reeuwijk 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

GER/Unterwasser 

GER/ Kloster Veßr

GER/ Oberlauringe

BEL/Bocholt 

GER/Großschirma 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

 KTM  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

Entrant / Team  
Becker Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Sturm STC Racing 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 

Ácsi Motoracing team SE 

Becker Racing 

Vogelsang Powersports 

KMP Honda Racing 

iXS-MXGP-Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Moto Sport Varna 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Motovation Motosport 

Raths Motorsports 

SHR Motorsports 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

HFour Racingteam 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./MEFO Fact

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

Meyer Racing Team 

MX-Vogelwaid 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Vos Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

HFour Racingteam 

GripMesser.com RacingTeam 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./MEFO Fact

KEMCO Management 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
7 
4 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
5 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 
3 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
2:04.700 
2:05.361 
2:06.012 
2:07.097 
2:07.363 
2:07.453 
2:07.775 
2:08.740 
2:08.849 
2:09.424 
2:09.903 
2:10.739 
2:11.461 
2:11.686 
2:11.712 
2:12.243 
2:12.684 
2:13.832 
2:13.991 
2:14.059 
2:14.304 
2:14.535 
2:15.120 
2:16.031 
2:16.098 
2:16.638 
2:16.811 
2:17.069 
2:17.238 
2:17.778 
2:17.973 
2:18.063 
2:18.536 
2:19.070 
2:20.505 
2:22.019 
2:22.712 
2:25.332 

Diff 

0.661 
1.312 
2.397 
2.663 
2.753 
3.075 
4.040 
4.149 
4.724 
5.203 
6.039 
6.761 
6.986 
7.012 
7.543 
7.984 
9.132 
9.291 
9.359 
9.604 
9.835 

10.420 
11.331 
11.398 
11.938 
12.111 
12.369 
12.538 
13.078 
13.273 
13.363 
13.836 
14.370 
15.805 
17.319 
18.012 
20.632 

In Lap 
5 
7 
5 
3 
3 
7 
6 
4 
7 
5 
6 
5 
8 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
2 
6 
5 
2 
5 
5 
5 
7 
4 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
7 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 

km/h 
51,965 
51,691 
51,424 
50,985 
50,878 
50,842 
50,714 
50,334 
50,291 
50,068 
49,883 
49,564 
49,292 
49,208 
49,198 
49,001 
48,838 
48,419 
48,361 
48,337 
48,249 
48,166 
47,957 
47,636 
47,613 
47,425 
47,365 
47,275 
47,217 
47,032 
46,966 
46,935 
46,775 
46,595 
46,119 
45,628 
45,406 
44,588 
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ADAC MX Masters Reutlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:55:03 

Reutlingen 1,800 Km 

12.09.2021 08:55 

Timekeeping C. Scholz:                                                                Clerk of the course Thomas Moser:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


